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KCl Healing by design

V.A.C. Freedom” and V.A.C. ATS® Therapy Systems

Active Healing by Design



V.A.C. Freedom®Therapy System
Portable System For Advanced Wound Healing

Easy Operation Saves Time

o 300mL canister minimizes canister changes
o Canister is easily removed and replaced
o On-Screen User Guide saves time

Patient Comfort

o Lightweight and portable, this system helps patients return
to work and daily activities

o Carrying case allows discreet delivery of therapy on-the-go

o Long battery life (~12 hours) enables patients to be mobile
for a full day

o Adjustable rate of dressing draw down intensity for

increased comfort
o Smart Alarms help provide patient safety

o Filter system minimizes wound odor



V.A.C. ATS® Therapy System
Advanced Therapy System For Wound Healing
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Easy Operation Saves Time

] Intuitive touch screens with On-Screen User Guide

o 500mL and 1,000mL canisters minimize canister changes

o Accommodates small and large wounds

. Four-hour battery life allows for short-term patient mobility

Patient Comfort

. Adjustable rate of dressing draw down intensity for
increased comfort

o Smart Alarms help provide patient safety

. Filter system minimizes wound odor



V.A.C.® Therapy Essentials

Cross Reference Guide for V.A.C.® Disposables and Ordering Information

Description
V.A.C. ATS® Therapy System

V.A.C. Freedom® Therapy System

V.A.C® Dressings featuring
T.R.A.C™ Technology

Standard

V.AC® GranuFoam™ Small Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Small Dressing
V.AC® GranuFoam™ Medium Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Medium Dressing
V.AC® GranuFoam™ Large Dressing
V.AC® GranuFoam™ Large Dressing
V.AC® GranuFoam™ Extra Large Dressing
V.AC? Canisters

1,000mL V.A.C. ATS® Large canister with gel*
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister without gel
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister without gel
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister with gel
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister with gel
300mL V.A.C. Freedom® canister with gel
300mL V.A.C. Freedom® canister with gel
V.A.C® System Accessories

V.A.C® Drape (30.5 x 26 cm)

V.A.C® Extra Large Drape (66 x 84 cm)
SensaT.R.A.C.™ Pad only

V.AC?Y Connector*

V.AC?Y Connector*

V.AC® Tubing cap*

V.AC® Tubing cap*

Part
Number

M82599968

320000

M6275051/10
M6275051/5
M6275052/10
M6275052/5
M6275053/10
M6275053/5

M6275065/5

M6275093/5
M6275071/5
M6275071/10
M6275063/5
M6275063/10
320058/10

320058/5

M6275009/10
M6275097/5
M8275057/10
M6275066/10
M6275066/5
M6275069/10

M6275069/5

Case
Quantity

N/A

N/A

10

10

10

5

*For use with both TR.A.C."™ and SensaT.R.A.C.™ Pads.

For more information about V.A.C.° Therapy call KCI
at 1-800-275-4524 or visit us online at www.kci1.com.

Description

Ease-of-Use
(featuring SensaT.R.A.C.™ Technology)

V.A.C® Simplace™ Small Dressing

V.AC® Simplace™ Small Dressing

V.ACE® Simplace™ Medium Dressing
V.A.C® Simplace™ Medium Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Bridge Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Bridge Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Bridge XG Dressing
Antimicrobial

V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Small Dressing
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Small Dressing
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Medium Dressing
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Medium Dressing
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Large Dressing
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Large Dressing
Specialty

V.A.C® Abdominal Dressing System*
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Hand Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Heel Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Round Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Round Dressing
V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Thin Dressing

V.A.C® GranuFoam™ Thin Dressing

Less-Adherent (than V.A.C.> GranuFoam™ Dressings)
V.A.C® WhiteFoam Small Dressing (foam only)

V.A.C® WhiteFoam Large Dressing (foam only)

V.A.C® WhiteFoam Small Dressing
V.A.C® WhiteFoam Small Dressing
V.A.C® WhiteFoam Large Dressing

V.A.C® WhiteFoam Large Dressing

Part
Number

M8275041/10
M8275041/5
M8275040/10
M8275040/5
M8275042/10

M8275042/5

M8275044/5

M6275098/10
M6275098/5
M6275096/10
M6275096/5
M6275099/10

M6275099/5

M6275080/5
M6275064/5
M6275074/5
M6275075/10
M6275075/5
M6275081/10

M6275081/5

M6275033/10
M6275034/10
M6275068/10
M6275068/5

M6275067/10

M6275067/5

Case
Quantity

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

*Not for use with V.A.C.® Freedom

Note: Disposable components of the V.A.C.*(Vacuum Assisted Closure®) Therapy System, including the foam dressing (i.e., V.A.C.®
GranuFoam®, V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver®, or V.A.C.° WhiteFoam Dressing), tubing and drape are packaged sterile and are latex-free.

<KCI

V.A.C.° Therapy Unit canisters are packaged sterile or fluid path sterile and are latex free. All disposable components of the V.A.C.®
Therapy System are for single use only. To help ensure safe and effective use, the V.A.C.® GranuFoam®, V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver®
and V.A.C.° WhiteFoam Dressings are to be used only with V.A.C.° Therapy Units.

NOTE: Specific indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and safety information exist for KCl products and therapies. Please consult a physician
and product instructions for use prior to application. CAUTION: Federal law restricts this device to sale/rental by or on the order of a physician.
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