



V.A.C. Freedom® and V.A.C. ATS® Therapy Systems Active Healing by Design

V.A.C. Freedom® Therapy System

Portable System For Advanced Wound Healing



Easy Operation Saves Time

- 300mL canister minimizes canister changes
- Canister is easily removed and replaced
- On-Screen User Guide saves time

Patient Comfort

- Lightweight and portable, this system helps patients return to work and daily activities
- Carrying case allows discreet delivery of therapy on-the-go
- Long battery life (~12 hours) enables patients to be mobile for a full day
- Adjustable rate of dressing draw down intensity for increased comfort
- Smart Alarms help provide patient safety
- Filter system minimizes wound odor

V.A.C. ATS® Therapy System

Advanced Therapy System For Wound Healing



Easy Operation Saves Time

- Intuitive touch screens with On-Screen User Guide
- 500mL and 1,000mL canisters minimize canister changes
- Accommodates small and large wounds
- Four-hour battery life allows for short-term patient mobility

Patient Comfort

- Adjustable rate of dressing draw down intensity for increased comfort
- Smart Alarms help provide patient safety
- Filter system minimizes wound odor

V.A.C.® Therapy Essentials

Cross Reference Guide for V.A.C.® Disposables and Ordering Information

Description	Part Number	Case Quantity
V.A.C. ATS® Therapy System	M82599968	N/A
V.A.C. Freedom® Therapy System	320000	N/A
V.A.C.® Dressings featuring T.R.A.C.™ Technology		
Standard		
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Small Dressing	M6275051/10	10
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Small Dressing	M6275051/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Medium Dressing	M6275052/10	10
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Medium Dressing	M6275052/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Large Dressing	M6275053/10	10
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Large Dressing	M6275053/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Extra Large Dressing	M6275065/5	5
V.A.C.® Canisters		
1,000mL V.A.C. ATS® Large canister with gel*	M6275093/5	5
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister without gel	M6275071/5	5
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister without gel	M6275071/10	10
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister with gel	M6275063/5	5
500mL V.A.C. ATS® canister with gel	M6275063/10	10
300mL V.A.C. Freedom® canister with gel	320058/10	10
300mL V.A.C. Freedom® canister with gel	320058/5	5
V.A.C.® System Accessories		
V.A.C.® Drape (30.5 x 26 cm)	M6275009/10	10
V.A.C.® Extra Large Drape (66 x 84 cm)	M6275097/5	5
SensaT.R.A.C.™ Pad only	M8275057/10	10
V.A.C.® Y Connector*	M6275066/10	10
V.A.C.® Y Connector*	M6275066/5	5
V.A.C.® Tubing cap*	M6275069/10	10
V.A.C.® Tubing cap*	M6275069/5	5
*For use with both T.R.A.C.™ and SensaT.R.A.C.™ Pads.		

^{*}For use with both T.R.A.C. $^{\scriptscriptstyle{\mathsf{TM}}}$ and SensaT.R.A.C. $^{\scriptscriptstyle{\mathsf{TM}}}$ Pads.

For more information about V.A.C.® Therapy call KCI at 1-800-275-4524 or visit us online at www.kci1.com.

	Part	Case
Description	Number	Quantity
Ease-of-Use (featuring SensaT.R.A.C.™ Technology)		
V.A.C.® Simplace™ Small Dressing	M8275041/10	10
V.A.C.® Simplace™ Small Dressing	M8275041/5	5
V.A.C.® Simplace™ Medium Dressing	M8275040/10	10
V.A.C.® Simplace™ Medium Dressing	M8275040/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Bridge Dressing	M8275042/10	10
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Bridge Dressing	M8275042/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Bridge XG Dressing	M8275044/5	5
Antimicrobial		
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Small Dressing	M6275098/10	10
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Small Dressing	M6275098/5	5
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Medium Dressing	M6275096/10	10
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Medium Dressing	M6275096/5	5
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Large Dressing	M6275099/10	10
V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver® Large Dressing	M6275099/5	5
Specialty		
V.A.C.® Abdominal Dressing System*	M6275080/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Hand Dressing	M6275064/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Heel Dressing	M6275074/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Round Dressing	M6275075/10	10
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Round Dressing	M6275075/5	5
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Thin Dressing	M6275081/10	10
V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Thin Dressing	M6275081/5	5
Less-Adherent (than V.A.C.® GranuFoam™ Dressings)		
V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Small Dressing (foam only)	M6275033/10	10
V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Large Dressing (foam only)	M6275034/10	10
V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Small Dressing	M6275068/10	10
V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Small Dressing	M6275068/5	5
V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Large Dressing	M6275067/10	10
V.A.C.® WhiteFoam Large Dressing	M6275067/5	5

^{*}Not for use with V.A.C.® Freedom



Note: Disposable components of the V.A.C. (Vacuum Assisted Closure) Therapy System, including the foam dressing (i.e., V.A.C. GranuFoam, V.A.C. GranuFoam, V.A.C. GranuFoam, V.A.C. GranuFoam, v.A.C. WhiteFoam Dressing), tubing and drape are packaged sterile and are latex-free. V.A.C. Therapy Unit canisters are packaged sterile or fluid path sterile and are latex free. All disposable components of the V.A.C. Therapy System are for single use only. To help ensure safe and effective use, the V.A.C. GranuFoam, V.A.C. GranuFoam Silver and V.A.C. WhiteFoam Dressings are to be used only with V.A.C. Therapy Units.

NOTE: Specific indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions and safety information exist for KCI products and therapies. Please consult a physician and product instructions for use prior to application. CAUTION: Federal law restricts this device to sale/rental by or on the order of a physician.